General Description
The MAX148/MAX149 10-bit data-acquisition systems
combine an 8-channel multiplexer, high-bandwidth
track/hold, and serial interface with high conversion
speed and low power consumption. They operate from a
single +2.7V to +5.25V supply, and sample to 133ksps.
Both devices’ analog inputs are software configurable for
unipolar/bipolar and single-ended/differential operation.

* Contact factory for availability of CERDIP package, and for
processing to MIL-STD-883B.
Ordering Information (continued)
±1
±1/2
20 CERDIP*-55°C to +125°CMAX149BMJP
±1
20 CERDIP*-55°C to +125°C
±1/2
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°C
MAX149AMJP
MAX149BEAP
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX149AEAP
±1
±1/2
20 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX149BEPP
±1
20 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°C
±1/2
20 SSOP0°C to +70°C
±1
±1/2
MAX149AEPP
MAX149BCAP
20 SSOP
20 Plastic DIP
20 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX149ACAP
MAX149BCPP
MAX149ACPP
±1
±1/2
20 CERDIP*-55°C to +125°CMAX148BMJP
20 CERDIP*-55°C to +125°CMAX148AMJP
±1
±1/2
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°C
±1
±1/2
INL
(LSB)
MAX148BEAP
20 SSOP
20 Plastic DIP
20 Plastic DIP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX148AEAP
MAX148BEPP
MAX148AEPP
PART†
M